FC Kushinda's One For My Dame SC - HM83700703

	 
	Lure Coursing Trial - Awards Processed Through 11-AUG-2006

	 
	SC
Number of Points
0
Total Number of Judges
12
Number Major Wins
0
Number Qualifying Scores
19
Number Wins National
0
MC
Number of Points
0
Total Number of Judges
0
Number Major Wins
0
Number Qualifying Scores
15
Number Wins National
0
FC
Number of Points
16
Total Number of Judges
0
Number Major Wins
2
Number Qualifying Scores
0
Number Wins National
0
LCX
Number of Points
5
Total Number of Judges
0
Number Major Wins
0
Number Qualifying Scores
0
Number Wins National
0



	 
	Lure Coursing Test - Awards Processed Through 11-AUG-2006

	 
	JC
Number Qualifying Scores
2
Number Different Judges
2



From: LCoulsonRC@aol.com
Date: Thu, 12 May 2005 17:23:31 EDT
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RHODESIAN RIDGEBACKS : HM837007/03     

Registered name : FC Kushinda's One For My Dame, F.Ch

      Call name : Gail 

Owner(s) : Kimma & Kammi Hefner

           PO Box 804

           Fairmont WV  26554 (304)825-6105

Start Date: Aug 31 2000            Start Title:  

Start Points: 0      Qualified Firsts: 0      Qualified Seconds: 0

                              T     Tot      Tot

   Date     Club  Stake  Rank F Pts Pts Def  Def  Notes

Aug 31 2000 RRCUS OPEN C          0   0   0    0  

Oct 07 2000 TSSC  OPEN   3RD     12  12   4    4  

Oct 08 2000 TSSC  OPEN   3RD     12  24   4    8  

Dec 02 2000 TSSC  OPEN   2ND  !  15  39   4   12  Q2(1) 

Dec 03 2000 TSSC  OPEN   1ST  !  20  59   5   17  Q1(1) 

May 26 2001 MDIHC OPEN            0  59   0    0  

May 27 2001 MDIHC OPEN            0  59   0    0  

Dec 01 2001 TSSC  OPEN   2ND  !  12  71   3    3  Q2(2) 

Dec 02 2001 TSSC  OPEN   NBQ      0  71   1    4  

Dec 29 2001 UCBSC OPEN   4TH      6  77   3    7  

Dec 21 2002 THLC  OPEN   2ND  !   9  86   2    2  Q2(2) 

Dec 22 2002 THLC  OPEN   2ND      6  92   1    3  

May 10 2003 GSSA  OPEN   2ND  +  30 122  10   10  FCH 

May 11 2003 GSSA  OPEN   3RD      6   3   1   11  Invalid Stake 
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